(1

UDS

NOMBRE DE ALUMNO:
RAUL ESTRELLA LUNA
MAESTRO
ABEL ESTRADA DICHI

MATERIA

PROCESAMIENTO CON HOJA DE
CALCULO

CUATRIMESTRE
Sto.
CARRERA
psicologia




fermentacion costo

limon 05 §$ 30.00
frutilla 02 S 20.00

total
objetivo S 700,000.00

cantidad
10000
20000
30000
30000
Min

fermento total

igual

5000
4000
9000
9000



costo total

$ 300,000.00 1 min
S 400,000.00 1 min
$ 700,000.00



